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Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto

Pentunr

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbin nepgomaH 2203

Efendiev Enver
136

2051

0

2051

FIDE pent +/- 81

Oukn 6

MecTo 32

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg Amypckas obrn.

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 34173100

[og poxaeHus 1974

Typ | Bo. | CT.HOM. ZIVE] Pent.|®OE[. |Oukn | Pes.

1 |129| 310 Andrianov Sergey ORUS | 2,5 [6en. 1
2 |28 37 Tukubayev K 2201|KAZ 6 |4epH.1
3 |28 52 Malyshev Roman 2167|RUS 4 | 6en. 1
4 11 33 Kasyanov Andrey 2213|RUS | 6,5 |u4epH. 1
5 6 31 Sadovsky Artem 2220|RUS | 8,5 | 6en.0
6 18 41 Solonin Igor 2188|RUS 6 |u4epH.1
7 8 30 Vafin Ayrat 2222|RUS 7 |6en.1
8 5 2 FM (Toropov Pavel 2298|RUS | 7,5 [uepH. 0
9 15 40 Gharagyozyan Artur 2193|ARM 7 |6en.0
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